
MASTERS NATIONAL TRACK
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wales National Velodrome
Newport

29 June-2 July 2017

RESULTS
Male 45-49 D

750m TT
121 BOULTON Tom Dimascio 51.201
130 DAY Stuart City Cycle Centre.com 52.532
146 PEPPER Richard Black Line 53.434
135 GITTINS PaulBrooks Cycles-Cronshaw Coaching 53.706
128 DAVIS Elliot Team Tor 2000 KALAS 53.950
148 SLEIGH Sean Borntobike/Bridgtown Cycles 54.459
125 BROWN Phil TrainSharp Club 54.790
140 LESTER Alaric Hastings & St Leonards CC 54.790
122 BOWDITCH Gerry Velo Vitesse 54.917
132 DUNNAGE Neil Cotswold Veldrijden 55.065
142 LOW-GRIER Conal Mud,Sweat n Gears CC 55.347
137 HOLDEN Neil BC PM 1.02.302

Sprint
121 BOULTON Tom Dimascio 11.347
146 PEPPER Richard Black Line 11.619
143 McCLELLAND John Bush Healthcare CRT 11.750
123 BROOKS Tony Brooks Cycles-Cronshaw Coaching 12.179
135 GITTINS Paul Brooks Cycles-Cronshaw Coaching 12.669
142 LOW-GRIER Conal Mud,Sweat n Gears CC 15.178

1st Round
Heat 1
121 BOULTON Tom Dimascio 12.390
142 LOW-GRIER Conal Mud,Sweat n Gears CC
Heat 2
146 PEPPER Richard Black Line 12.445
135 GITTINS Paul Brooks Cycles-Cronshaw Coaching
Heat 3
143 McCLELLAND John Bush Healthcare CRT 12.292
123 BROOKS Tony Brooks Cycles-Cronshaw Coaching

Repechage
135 GITTINS Paul Brooks Cycles-Cronshaw Coaching
142 LOW-GRIER Conal Mud,Sweat n Gears CC
123 BROOKS Tony Brooks Cycles-Cronshaw Coaching
13.651

Semi Final 1
121 BOULTON Tom Dimascio
135 GITTINS Paul Brooks Cycles-Cronshaw
12.583
Semi Final 2
143 McCLELLAND John Bush Healthcare CRT
146 PEPPER Richard Black Line
12.155

3rd & 4th Places
146 PEPPER Richard Black Line
135 GITTINS Paul Brooks Cycles-Cronshaw Coaching
12.112



MASTERS NATIONAL TRACK
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wales National Velodrome
Newport

29 June-2 July 2017

1st & 2nd Places
121 BOULTON Tom Dimascio
143 McCLELLAND John Bush Healthcare CRT
11.782

3000m Pursuit
149 TURNER Andrew Element Cycling Team 3.30.018
128 DAVIS Elliot Team Tor 2000 KALAS 3.35.102
125 BROWN Phil TrainSharp Club 3.40.085
144 McLEAN Craig Nuun-Sigma Sport - London RT 3.40.173
147 ROBERTS Jason Pro Vision Scotland 3.43.149
124 BROUGHAM Jeremy Adalta Race Team 3.45.896
132 DUNNAGE Neil Cotswold Veldrijden 3.48.151
127 CUNDY Paul PMR@Toachim House 3.52.947
137 HOLDEN Neil BC PM 3.56.101
142 LOW-GRIER Conal Mud,Sweat n Gears CC 3.59.482

Scratch Race
128 DAVIS Elliot Team Tor 2000 KALAS
143 McCLELLAND John Bush Healthcare CRT
132 DUNNAGE Neil Cotswold Veldrijden
147 ROBERTS Jason Pro Vision Scotland
122 BOWDITCH Gerry Velo Vitesse
124 BROUGHAM Jeremy Adalta Race Team
141 LOVE Mark Tuxford Clarion @ 1 laps
148 SLEIGH Sean Borntobike/Bridgtown Cycles
133 ELKIN Chris Derby Mercury RC
140 LESTER Alaric Hastings & St Leonards CC
144 McLEAN Craig Nuun-Sigma Sport - London RT
127 CUNDY Paul PMR@Toachim House
138 JAMES Andrew Bush Healthcare CRT @ 2 laps
Race time 18mins 54secs

Points Race
50 40 30 20 10 F

5 124 143 147 147 128 143

3 133 128 143 124 141 128

2 147 141 124 143 143 147

1 132 132 130 128 130 133
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128 DAVIS Elliot Team Tor 2000 KALAS 3 1 5 6 1 35
143 McCLELLAND John Bush Healthcare 5 3 2 2 10 22
147 ROBERTS Jason Pro Vision Scotland 2 5 5 4 16
124 BROUGHAM Jeremy Adalta Race Team 5 2 3 10
133 ELKIN Chris Derby Mercury RC 3 2 5
141 LOVE Mark Tuxford Clarion 2 3 5
130 DAY Stuart City Cycle Centre.com 1 1 2
132 DUNNAGE Neil Cotswold Veldrijden 1 1 2
144 McLEAN Craig Nuun-Sigma Sport 0
138 JAMES Andrew Bush Healthcare CRT 0
122 BOWDITCH Gerry Velo Vitesse 0
127 CUNDY Paul PMR@Toachim House DNF
129 DAVIS Jason East London Velo DNF

Race time 18mins 51 secs


